GWNER

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF UNIT PRICE CONTRACT AMOUNT

Request for: Partial Payment No, PR-1451101C-01 Date: October 28, 2011
(Partial/Finel)

Projcct: Wastewater Collection System Rehabilitation Iimprovements, Phase 4

Owner: City of Menasha

Contractor:  Infrastructure Technologices, Inc. E143-10.09

Original Contract Amount as Bid: $40,825.00

*(ADDYDEDUCT) by Revised Quantities: $0.00

* Amount Added by Change Order: $1,545.00

* Amount Deducted by Change Order: $0.00
TOTAL CONTRACT TIIIS DATE: $42,370.00

Value of Work Completed (o Date: $13,203.75

Less 5 Per Cent Retainable: -$660.19
Net Total: $12,543.56

Project on Schedule: X YES NO 25 % Complete

Record of Previous Payments:

I 6 11

2 7 12

3 8 13

4 9 14

5 10 15
Amount Previously Paid: $0.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS REQUEST: $12,543.56

This is to certify that, in accordance with the terms of the Contract, the Contractor is entitled to a payment
in the amount requested.

Engineer's Approval for Payment Owner's Approval for Payment

BY: /7':_,_,,—./ y\) cz{l BY:
Taryn S. Nall. P.E. Mark Radtke, P.I3.,, Dir. of Public Works
KAEMPFER & ASSOCIATES, INC. CITY OF MENASHA

* See Unit Price Contract Spreadshect
RAE AN IOONPRMNFRATECH ayment | doc



Lit

rica Contract

EI43-11-01C Sardtary™achole Luting

Cewchar 3

L

PROJECT: Wastewater Celisetion System R

OWNER: Tty of Menasha

COWNTRACTOR, Infrestus

chabilitation {inprovenmens Phase 4

e Teelinotopia, Inz. dba Initatech

) PREVIOUSLY REQUESTEDR CLURRENT REQUEST
ITEM BiD REVISEG ™
NO DESCRIFTION QrY BIDTOTAL 1Y, TOTAL Ty, TOTAL QUANTITY TOTAL
10 |Zandiney imaskale connrers full Iy GE SEL120.09 $0.00 a2 S4TR2TE 2223
2C  |Sanitary manhele conerete partial lining VF 5170.00 18 83,065 08 0.0 SO0 Q
Marhein fiew channsl constructzn v springline TA 344000 2 350,00 .00 S50 ] .50 S530.00
Manhoi - channe] construciion to i-i b CINWIL ©
,\-mnnmc flow channel construciion to i-inch abaue crown of ga 51600 " 3608 56,00 o 600 5,500 60
pipe
T |Slankole flow chamge! construction 10 4 ing F—
iC ,.Ii‘ar“.;nle flow chanme! construchion 16 4 inches above crow EA 2 000 9 s 5000 5150000
af pipe
4 tdanhgle fiow charne stiost b 6 inches above crows -
6C | th(_IL ow channel construstion b ¢ inches above crown £ £1.450.66 2 S2 sop.0¢ .00 5 <090 $2.900.00
of pip2
TC |Canerete slab around casting for cenerete Hned snanhoies EA S630 (1 3 50,00 S0.50 0 A(L00
8¢ |intemabiexiernal snanbnle chimney seal 3 $345.90 | 324500 S2.00 0% 9 SO g8
vC  [Sunlmanhele chimaey seal EA 260.00 k $340 ¢ SOG0 3 518000 3 S1EGDG
100 |Grout one manhole jant and o pips conpevuzn in XMH 43 Ea 31400 1 L2100 K00 i 21.218¢0 i SI.210 08
110 |idanhole wall pateh two vanizal feat at brick in MEL 16§ EA S230 26 1 $330.09) 50.09 G a0y g S50 -333000
12C {Graut flow line in MH 166 £a £940.0% 3 £940 0 £0.co i 340 00 1 §530.00 F0O0
130 |Piug pipe in M 16 EA $50.00 { $50.07 $0.00 5090 0 50,99 536,00
e e O-M‘T;ﬁ!suxh-wm ihies pipe sannections, and o EA 5136060 1 136000 S0.00 1 $1.550 00 ! 156060 S 05
ks in M8
150 E S12HT ! 121009 50.00 § $i.z1900 | 170,05 Syl
HA . v e . .
£A S0 G0 1 050 1 SL2I0 05 1 $1.21880
P 1C [Grant ene manhele loint in MH 243 EA 269 00 1 S0.90 1 TIEROG | Lianni S0
18C  |Pressuce ject gront mats puats, pipe SeRREIOTS ] GaL sasn| e 5430 sacol  am 5133500 303 $1.330.3¢ $302.00
and defpers, as spealivd i
Subtatal, Items 1C through 13C 340,825,004 50.008 $13.203.78 £13,203, 78 -527,621.15
CHANGE ORDER #C0-1451101C-N
19C | Sasitary manhaie concrete partial liming ki3 316D 63 $1,1958 0 §0.09 ¢ 30.00 SS1,I05 60
0C  ladanhoie flow channel eor 1en o springling EA SdL0.00 | Sd40 U S0.00 ¢ .00 -S4 40 )
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER #CO-14511¢1C-01 51,345.00 50.00 s0.00 -51,545.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT TO DATE 541,370.0[1 RURIL, £13,203.75§ 513.103.75{ -§19.166.24

Prge b ofl



